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FICHA LOGISTICA

Producto

Descripcidn:
Alto:

Diametro:

Peso Neto:

Peso Bruto:
Formato:

Cddigo Producto:
Codigo EAN:

Embalaje

Descripcidn:
Alto:

Largo:
Ancho:
Volumen:
Peso:

Unidades por caja:

DUN14:

Peso:

Cajas / Planta:
Plantas / Palé:
Cajas / Palé:
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FREGASUELOS FLORAL ARRIXACA 1.500ML

32,5cm

8,5cm

1,5kg

1,5560 kg

1.500 ml

80332

8410757 80332 8

Caja Carton

33cm

35cm

26 cm

0,03 m?

18,67 kg

12

38410757 803329

179 cm
120 cm
80cm
1,7184 m3
865,24 kg
9
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Ctra. De Molina a Fortuna, Km 2. Apartado Correos n° 10 « 30500 MOLINA DE SEGURA — MURCIA - SPAIN
Teléfono: (00 34) 968 64 31 00 - Fax: (00 34) 968 64 55 20 - Web: http://www.arom.es - E-mail: arom@arom.es




